
                                    Wauzeka-Steuben Invitational
                                         Krachey/Hird Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                          September 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8698  Landen Turgasen               11  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:13.3  5:52 
      2    2 8754  Brett Wagner                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:42.8  6:02 
      3    3 8688  Sam Miller                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:21.5  6:14 
      4      8713  Sam Knoble                    10  North Crawford                19:23.9  6:15 
      5    4 8686  Breken Miller                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:33.1  6:18 
      6    5 8752  Nolan Reed-Mullikin           10  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:50.6  6:24 
      7    6 8701  Arlon Walter                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:16.2  6:32 
      8    7 8689  Jeff Olsen                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:23.6  6:34 
      9    8 8691  Theo Parr                     11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:46.4  6:42 
     10      8724  Gabriel Hamann                12  Seneca                        21:07.0  6:48 
     11    9 8755  Cody Wagner                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:21.3  6:53 
     12   10 8687  Lane Miller                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:29.8  6:56 
     13      8723  Jaren Grimsled                12  Seneca                        21:53.0  7:03 
     14      8704  Will Wirts                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:06.5  7:07 
     15   11 8749  Josh Martin                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben               22:15.3  7:10 
     16   12 8761  Deakin McDonough               9  Weston                        22:32.4  7:16 
     17   13 8758  Torian Bormett                 9  Weston                        22:46.3  7:20 
     18      8680  Bennett Gehrke                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:53.8  7:23 
     19   14 8750  Parker McCullick              12  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:49.1  7:40 
     20      8678  Riley Frederick               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:22.7  7:51 
     21      8721  Thomas Caya                   12  Seneca                        24:24.0  7:52 
     22      8695  Wesley Rose                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:27.2  7:53 
     23      8697  Braden Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:27.2  7:53 
     24      8734  Stefano Karavergos             9  Shullsburg/Belmont            24:48.5  8:00 
     25      8715  John Powell                    8  North Crawford                25:00.7  8:04 
     26   15 8757  Ross Allbaugh                 10  Weston                        26:34.3  8:34 
     27   16 8751  Andrew Mezera                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:54.2  8:40 
     28      8683  Gavin Kreger                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:35.0  8:53 
     29      8705  Charlie Zelhofer               9  Kickapoo/La Farge             28:02.5  9:02 
     30      8735  Elliot Searles                11  Shullsburg/Belmont            28:05.9  9:03 
     31      8702  Rhet Wiegel                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             28:53.6  9:18 
     32      8684  Carson Krings                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:30.4  9:30 
     33      8699  Nico Valdez                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:31.5  9:31 
     34      8712  Jameson Adkins                 9  North Crawford                29:39.2  9:33 
     35      8730  Grant Sime                    10  Seneca                        31:18.6 10:05 
     36   17 8760  Adyn Durst                    11  Weston                        31:39.2 10:12 
     37   18 8756  Stetson Zeeh                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben               36:10.4 11:39 
     38   19 8759  Ethan Craker                  12  Weston                        37:28.0 12:04 
     9/03/2024  7:35PM
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                                    Wauzeka-Steuben Invitational
                                         Krachey/Hird Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                          September 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:33.6  97:47.7 2:10.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Landen Turgasen           11 18:13.3
       2      3  Sam Miller                12 19:21.5
       3      4  Breken Miller             11 19:33.1
       4      6  Arlon Walter              11 20:16.2
       5      7  Jeff Olsen                11 20:23.6
       6   (  8) Theo Parr                 11 20:46.4
       7   ( 10) Lane Miller               10 21:29.8

       2.    41  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (21:11.9  105:59.1 5:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brett Wagner              12 18:42.8
       2      5  Nolan Reed-Mullikin       10 19:50.6
       3      9  Cody Wagner                9 21:21.3
       4     11  Josh Martin                9 22:15.3
       5     14  Parker McCullick          12 23:49.1
       6   ( 16) Andrew Mezera             11 26:54.2
       7   ( 18) Stetson Zeeh               9 36:10.4

       3.    76  Weston                                     (28:12.1  141:00.214:55.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Deakin McDonough           9 22:32.4
       2     13  Torian Bormett             9 22:46.3
       3     15  Ross Allbaugh             10 26:34.3
       4     17  Adyn Durst                11 31:39.2
       5     19  Ethan Craker              12 37:28.0
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8682  Talan Johnson                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              8:14.5  6:53 
      2      8765  Zeke Munoz                     7  Weston                         8:42.1  7:16 
      3      8764  Corbin Durst                   7  Weston                         8:57.8  7:29 
      4    2 8700  Brady Walker                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              9:06.5  7:36 
      5      8753  Braxton Trautsch               6  Wauzeka-Steuben                9:17.5  7:45 
      6    3 8692  Charles Perkins                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:15.7  8:34 
      7    4 8706  Peyton Zitzner                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:33.8  8:49 
      8    5 8725  Reid Hamann                    8  Seneca                        10:50.0  9:02 
      9    6 8681  Devin Hill-Shelton             7  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:56.2  9:07 
     10    7 8677  Grant Frederick                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:58.5  9:09 
     11    8 8726  Ronan Joy                      6  Seneca                        11:03.7  9:14 
     12      8762  Luke Osborne                   8  Weston                        11:35.8  9:40 
     13    9 8696  Landon Smith                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:05.5 10:05 
     14      8693  Xan Robertson                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:05.6 10:05 
     15   10 8728  Hunter Seely-Day               7  Seneca                        12:22.9 10:20 
     16   11 8729  Garrett Sime                   6  Seneca                        12:28.2 10:24 
     17      8690  Levi Palmer                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:34.4 10:29 
     18      8679  Luke Frederickson              7  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:08.9 11:48 
     19      8703  David Wilder                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:09.5 11:48 
     20   12 8727  Devin Kirchner                 6  Seneca                        15:19.2 12:46 
     21      8763  William Heiking                6  Weston                        16:00.3 13:21 
     22   13 8722  Logan Faude                    6  Seneca                        16:37.2 13:51 
     23      8694  Apallo Rose                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:03.0 14:13 
     24      8685  Flynn Mendygral                7  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:10.6 14:19 
     9/03/2024  7:35PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    16  Kickapoo/La Farge                          ( 9:49.4  49:06.7 2:41.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Talan Johnson              7  8:14.5
       2      2  Brady Walker               7  9:06.5
       3      3  Charles Perkins            6 10:15.7
       4      4  Peyton Zitzner             7 10:33.8
       5      6  Devin Hill-Shelton         7 10:56.2
       6   (  7) Grant Frederick            6 10:58.5
       7   (  9) Landon Smith               6 12:05.5

       2.    46  Seneca                                     (12:24.8  62:04.0 4:29.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Reid Hamann                8 10:50.0
       2      8  Ronan Joy                  6 11:03.7
       3     10  Hunter Seely-Day           7 12:22.9
       4     11  Garrett Sime               6 12:28.2
       5     12  Devin Kirchner             6 15:19.2
       6   ( 13) Logan Faude                6 16:37.2


